
Class

Full Time

Enrollment Headcount Credit Hours

Part Time

Enrollment Headcount Credit Hours
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Special Non-Degree
Grand Total 18,646.0

16.0
5,924.5
4,118.5
4,673.5
3,913.5

1,202
1

392
264
296
249

460.0
110.0
312.0
18.0
16.0
4.0

76
28
42
3
2
1

Men

Class

Full Time

Enrollment Headcount Credit Hours

Part Time

Enrollment Headcount Credit Hours
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Special Non-Degree
Grand Total 28,777.0

110.0
9,522.0
7,176.0
6,449.0
5,520.0

1,861
8

635
457
410
351

544.0
106.0
409.0
15.0
8.0
6.0

92
32
55
2
2
1

Women

Enrollment Headcount
Degree Students
Full-Time Degree Students
Part-Time Degree Students
Credit Hours
FTE
FTE without Off Campus 3,055

3,124.3
48,427.0

108
3,054
3,162
3,231 First Time in any College Men

Women
Transfers Men

Women
Off Campus Enrollment Men

Women

2
1

20
12

58
16
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