REGISTRAR'S ENROLLMENT REPORT SECOND SEMESTER 2014-2015

Men

	Full Time		Part Time	
Class	Enrollment Headcount	Credit Hours	Enrollment Headcount	Credit Hours
Freshman	249	3,913.5	1	4.0
Sophomore	296	4,673.5	2	16.0
Junior	264	4,118.5	3	18.0
Senior	392	5,924.5	42	312.0
Special Non-Degree	1	16.0	28	110.0
Grand Total	1,202	18,646.0	76	460.0

Women

	Full Time		Part Time	
Class	Enrollment Headcount	Credit Hours	Enrollment Headcount	Credit Hours
Freshman	351	5,520.0	1	6.0
Sophomore	410	6,449.0	2	8.0
Junior	457	7,176.0	2	15.0
Senior	635	9,522.0	55	409.0
Special Non-Degree	8	110.0	32	106.0
Grand Total	1,861	28,777.0	92	544.0

Enrollment Headcount	3,231	First Time in any College	Men	1
Degree Students	3,162		Women	2
Full-Time Degree Students	3,054	Transfers	Men	12
Part-Time Degree Students	108		Women	20
Credit Hours	48,427.0	Off Campus Enrollment	Men	16
FTE	3,124.3		Women	58
FTE without Off Campus	3,055			